Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Q&E adapter female thread DR 20-Rp1/2"FT
1063739

- Dezincification-resistant brass
- Cylindrical female thread DIN EN 10226-1
- Q&E rings must be ordered separately

Application information Uponor Q&E adapter female thread DR
Specification

- Q&E fittings and rings for Uponor Pex pipes

- Metal fittings are made of high quality brass

- Plastic fittings are made of polyphenilsulphone

- Q&E rings must be ordered separately if not different mentioned

Application

if not different mentioned:
- Male and female threads acc.to EN 10226-1.
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Measurements

Female thread Rp
LENGTH_L

Length (I1)

Length (12)

z1

Status

Item Available Till date
Until stocks last
Product code

Iltem no EAN

Iltem no GTIN

Item no NRF
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL3
Packaging Height PL4
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL3
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ﬁ%
M

0,5
44
15
22

2026-12-31T00:00:00.000+0100

Until stocks last

4021598127111
04021598127111
5111266

30
45
0,079
30

pce

06414905413904
06414905413911
06414905413928
75

95

714

130

277
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Packaging Length PL4
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL3
Packaging Quantity PL4
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL3
Packaging Type PL4
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL3
Packaging Volume PL4
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL3
Packaging Weight PL4
Packaging Width PL1
Packaging Width PL3
Packaging Width PL4

Documents

Page with all documents ¥
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1200

5

60

5760
Plastic_Bag
Box

Pallet
0,0002925
0,004710385
0,68544

0,4

4,88

493,48

30

179

800

Uponor Corporation

limalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com



https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1063739

